
Friday, November 15
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30am., 1.0, 9.30 p.m, 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 em9.30 Pama; Dominion, 12.30 P,ma 4ZA: Distrlet.7336a.m* 8.2 a.m: 1.0 p.me, 9.30 Ama

i ZB 1070peace m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. Oo Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 A Many Splendoured Thing10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women's Hour. (Marina), featuringat 3.0, The Gardening Session with
George Dean
30 Country and Western Style
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Taiking Shop with Shone
Record Line Up
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merry makers
Quiz Kids
Robin Hood" It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
Gimme the Boats
John Turner’s Family
Sporting DigestThe Fat Man
Party Time
Music of Latin America
Close down
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AUCKLANDi D 1250 ke. 240 m.
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p-m. Made in New Zealand
Monty Kelly's OrchestraPearl Baile fn,Errol GarnerLight andFrom Our Library
Country and Western Parade
mendes, Classical RequestsAll British
Blue Orchestra
District Weather Forecast

Close down

: XH 1310 alee m,-Oa Breakfast Session
0 Session (Margaret Isaac)
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O Imprisoned Heart
Mid Morning Melodies30 The Right to Happiness46 Three Roads to Destiny

0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
0 p.m, Story of Jane Armitagee Women’s Hour Levie Loe), fea-"turing ataes we

The Story of Fashion;
a

+

and at 2. Pepper
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern5. 0 Adventures of Biggles
5.46 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music
6.465 Rqomtene

Provincial Stock Sale
por

vee The uiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher7.45 They Walked with

Resting8. 0 It’s a Crime, Mr, Coll8.30 ‘) Laugh Tili You Cry (hat broad-ry
Bennecsut Assignment10.% Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)10.30 Close down

ZCc HAWKES BAY? 1280 ke. 234 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. ¥ Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-9ge
O Doctor Paul
& Second Fiddle
The Bennett Affair
Alias Jane Morgan:
Popular Parade
+m. World at My FeetThe Life of Sothern
Women's Hour (Pamela fohneton),aturing at 3.0, Drama of Medic_Afternoon ‘ConcertFilm Fanfare
Salute to a Champion
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
An Evening with LivaraesEnglish Record&uiz Kids
bin Hood
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| 8. 0 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
8.30 Reserved
3. 0 Music of Jerome Kern
20. upper Concerta Mckega)P review mos10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsGirl from Nowhere
Tapestries of Life (final broadcast)The Bennett Affair
The Foxes of Harrow
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
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Lunch Muslo
Pym. Lake Taupo and Tongarirot Fishing Reportx 0 Livingstone, M.D.
The Life of Mary Sothern
Women’s Hour (Carmel)
The Orchestras of Geraldo and Kay
er

4.40 Accordiana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Wally Stott’s Orchestra
and Karen

|

Chandle
6.39 cecal Till You Cry (final broad-

NW

7)

cast)
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Hits of the Thirties
7.45 Country Digest
3. O It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
8.30 Melodious Memories in Music
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10.30 Close down

218wcan
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Accent on Melody
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby11. 0 Melodious Moments
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
12.30 p.m. Christmas

Shoppine |
Session

2.0 #£The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Claire), featuring
at 3.0, Vanished without Trace
3.30 Variety Calis the Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
0 The Quiz Kids30 Robin Hood
0 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
30 Mantrap
. a John Turner’s Family
0. 0 Sporting Digest Sellers)
10.30 The Fat Man
411.0 Jazz with Bas
12. 0 Cligqse down

WELLINGTON
2YD 1130 ke, 265 m,
2 p.m. Music for Everymani30 Stanley Holloway Show8. Easy to Love, featuring ddie
Calvert8.1 In Continental Manner
8. Hits of 19219,0 #£William Fiynn Show
8.30 Those Were the Days
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

32Ba iea.m. It's a New DaBreakfast Club AS Happ! Hill
Calling the Children
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The BennettaSergeant Cros

sheppice:
(Joan Gracie)

Lune us2.0p.m. The of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), fea-
turing at 3.0, Air Hostess3.30 Afternoon Concert
4.30 The Latin Beat
6.30 Junior Leaguers
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EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Radio Bargain Counter (JuneGraves)
6.15 Dine to Music7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Robin Hood8. 0 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins8.30 The Shades Will Not Vanish9.0 John Turner’s Family9.30 Town and Countr10. O Sports Preview (George Speed)10.30 The Fat Man11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air (JuneGraves)
11.30 The Floor is Yours12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe ne
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell
9, 0 "Aunt Daisy's Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ Session2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
> ery)
3.30 Friday Serenade5. 0 Melody de Luxe

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tea Time Tunes
0 The Quiz Kids

7.30 Robin Hood8.0 It's a Crime, Mr Collinge
8.30 Personality Parade
8.45 Ensembles in Song8.0 John Turner’s Family
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
10.30 The Fat Man
11. O Starlight Lullaby12. 0 Close down —

4ZA wreem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)10, O Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Mystery of Nuree Lorimer12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw)
f Piano Music
Air Adventures of BiggiesTea Dance
Broken Wings
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
The Quiz Kids
The Song and the Starit’s a Crime, Mr Collinge
Theatre Royal
Dragnet
Teen Time
Sports Preview
Close down
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PB
forall
thatsnew
inknitting

Noone catersfortheneedsofchildrenasthoroughlyasP&B Theyhaveawonderfulchoiceofsmart,sensiblepatternsforeveryoccasione
Theyhavequickknittingwools;hardwearingwools,soft cosy wools;
wools Patonised againstshrinking:22 different kinds in all;, in338differentcolours.
Girl'sorboy'S jerseyinthreesizes32-26in;, in Patons
QuickerknitBaby Wool is from P&B Booklet54- RBPrice8d. fromwoolshopsOrPATONS &BALDWINS
LIMITED ,178-180THORNDONQUAY,WELLINGTON: WooLS
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